
T23S-R44E

05

08

04

09

Legend
Dry Creek
Bureau of Land Management
Bureau of Reclamation

0 350 700175
Meters

0 0.25 0.50.125
Miles

Dry Creek
Acres: 236.6 BLM

2.4 BR

July 23, 2014

µ
No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management
as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these
data of individual or aggregate use with other data.
Original data were complied from various sources.  
This information may not meet National Map Accuracy 
Standards.  This product was developed through digital
 means and may be updated without notificiation.
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